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Direction
Hatton Cross Station — Woking Railway Station

46 stops

Open route schedule

Hatton Cross Station

Sheffield Way

Heathrow Terminal 4

Scylla Road

Animal Reception Centre

Great South West Road East Bedfont

Clockhouse Roundabout

Harrow Road (Tw14)

Short Lane

Long Lane

Ashford Hospital Entrance

Town Lane

Kenilworth Road

Shortwood Avenue

Crooked Billet Roundabout

Kingston Road

Ripley Way

Elmsleigh Bus Station

Staines Bridge

Pinetrees Business Park

Bowes Road

Route schedule
Hatton Cross Station — Woking Railway Station

Monday 05:50-23:15

Tuesday 05:50-23:15

Wednesday 05:50-23:15

Thursday 05:50-23:15

Friday 05:50-23:15

Saturday 06:05-23:15

Sunday 06:05-23:15

Route info

Direction: Hatton Cross Station

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-446-4110451203-722966519
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-446-4110451203-722966519
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-446-4110451203-722966519


Mayfield Gardens

Green Lane

Blackett Close

Norlands Lane

Thorpe Park Main Entrance

Penton Park Estate

St Ann's Road

Colonel's Lane

Windsor Street

Heriot Road

Guildford Street

Sir William Perkins's School

White Lodge Centre

St Peter's Hospital

St Peter's Hospital

St Peter's Hospital

Brox Road Post Office

Slade Road

Brox Road

The Castle

Mclaren

Bleak House

Six Crossroads

Board School Road

Woking Railway Station



Direction
Woking Railway Station — Hatton Cross Station

45 stops

Open route schedule

Woking Railway Station

High Street Link Road

Town Quay

Six Crossroads

Bleak House

Mclaren

The Castle

Brox Road

Slade Road

Brox Road Post Office

St Peter's Hospital

St Peter's Hospital

White Lodge Centre

Sir William Perkins's School

Guildford Street

Heriot Road

Colonel's Lane

St Ann's Road

Thorpe Park Main Entrance

Penton Park Estate

Norlands Lane

Blackett Close

Green Lane

Mayfield Gardens

Bowes Road

Route schedule
Woking Railway Station — Hatton Cross Station

Monday 02:56-20:55

Tuesday 02:56-20:55

Wednesday 02:56-20:55

Thursday 02:56-20:55

Friday 02:56-20:55

Saturday 02:56-20:55

Sunday 02:56-20:55

Route info

Direction: Woking Railway Station

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-446-4110451203-722966519


Pinetrees Business Park

Staines Bridge

Thames Street

Elmsleigh Bus Station

High Street

Birch Green

Crooked Billet Roundabout

Shortwood Avenue

Kenilworth Road

Town Lane

Ashford Hospital Entrance

Long Lane

Short Lane

Harrow Road (Tw14)

Clockhouse Roundabout

Great South West Road East Bedfont

Animal Reception Centre

Scylla Road

Heathrow Terminal 4

Hatton Cross Station

446 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Slough

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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